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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
21.10.2017 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 1:05.29 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 1:05.29 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:08.24 STOJANOVA, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:10.47 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 1:19.32 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Meet Record 1:01.50 GEORGIEVA, Gabriela BUL Skopje 22.10.2016

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2007 and younger

1. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 Nereq Sofia 1:37.60 179 46.33 51.27
2. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 SC BETA 1:47.56 133 52.54 55.02

E - 2005-2006

1. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 SC BETA 1:20.59 318 B 39.95 40.64
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC Step Prishtina 1:20.92 314 B 39.53 41.39
3. LINHARTOVA, Anna 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:24.51 276 B 41.34 43.17
4. DRAPALOVA, Vendula 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:25.38 267 B 42.43 42.95
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 SC BETA 1:25.41 267 B 41.67 43.74
6. PAPADOPOULOU, Despina 06 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 1:27.76 246 R 43.43 44.33
7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:31.66 216 R 43.96 47.70
8. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 1:40.97 161 50.42 50.55
9. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 SC BETA 1:42.99 152 49.30 53.69

DNS KOVACHEVA, Lora 06 Nereq Sofia

D - 2003-2004

1. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.42 520 A 33.19 35.23
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 SC Step Prishtina 1:09.51 496 A 32.94 36.57
3. BOIANOVA, Petia 03 Nereq Sofia 1:12.41 438 A 35.36 37.05
4. ALLARAJ, Ledja 03 Partizan Tirana 1:15.33 389 A 36.38 38.95
5. JOSEFOVA, Michaela 03 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:15.54 386 A 36.17 39.37
6. BEZDICKOVA, Nella 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:15.59 385 B 37.33 38.26
7. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 SC BETA 1:26.05 261 B 41.42 44.63

C - 2001-2002

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Orion 1:05.71 587 A 32.12 33.59
2. TANDEVA, Tania 02 Nereq Sofia 1:14.40 404 A 36.02 38.38

Open

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Orion 1:05.71 587 A 32.12 33.59
2. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.42 520 A 33.19 35.23
3. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 SC Step Prishtina 1:09.51 496 A 32.94 36.57
4. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.41 457 A 33.97 37.44
5. BOIANOVA, Petia 03 Nereq Sofia 1:12.41 438 A 35.36 37.05
6. TANDEVA, Tania 02 Nereq Sofia 1:14.40 404 A 36.02 38.38
7. ALLARAJ, Ledja 03 Partizan Tirana 1:15.33 389 A 36.38 38.95
8. JOSEFOVA, Michaela 03 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:15.54 386 A 36.17 39.37
9. BEZDICKOVA, Nella 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:15.59 385 B 37.33 38.26

10. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 SC BETA 1:20.59 318 B 39.95 40.64
11. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC Step Prishtina 1:20.92 314 B 39.53 41.39
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. LINHARTOVA, Anna 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:24.51 276 B 41.34 43.17
13. SMUKOVA, Katerina 91 Nereq Sofia 1:24.82 273 B 41.71 43.11
14. DRAPALOVA, Vendula 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:25.38 267 B 42.43 42.95
15. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 SC BETA 1:25.41 267 B 41.67 43.74
16. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 SC BETA 1:26.05 261 B 41.42 44.63
17. PAPADOPOULOU, Despina 06 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 1:27.76 246 R 43.43 44.33
18. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:31.66 216 R 43.96 47.70
19. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 Nereq Sofia 1:37.60 179 46.33 51.27
20. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 1:40.97 161 50.42 50.55
21. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 SC BETA 1:42.99 152 49.30 53.69
22. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 SC BETA 1:47.56 133 52.54 55.02

DNS KOVACHEVA, Lora 06 Nereq Sofia
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